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       Start Dates 

 End Dates 

 Commencement 



 

Fall Semester  
Monday, June 30  First Day of Fall Term for Phase 1 second year students, Phase 2, Phase 3 and M4s 
Monday, July 7 First Day of Fall Term for New Phase 1 Students 
 
Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, November 26 – Sunday, November 30 Thanksgiving Break for all Phase 1 students  
Thursday, November 27 – Sunday, November 30 Thanksgiving Break for all CW-Phase 2, CW-Phase 3 and CW-M4s (for CW 
rotations) 
 
Friday, December 19 Last Day of Fall Term for all Phase 1, Phase 2, Phase 3 and M4s 
 
Winter Break 
Saturday, December 20 – Sunday, January 4  

 

Spring Semester   
Monday, January 5 First Day of Spring Term for Phase 1, Phase 2, Phase 3, M4s 
 
Wednesday, May 20 Last Day of Spring Term for Graduating Students - CW 
Wednesday, May 27 Last Day of Spring Term for Graduating Students - GB 
 
Friday, June 26 Last Day of Spring Term for Phase 1 
Sunday, June 28 Last Day of Term for Phase 2, Phase 3 
 
 
Commencement 
Friday, May 22 – CW 
Thursday, May 28 - GB 
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